
Low Gross Yasue Alkins 77 Hawks Prairie
Flight 1 Low Net Mary Ryan 70 Riverbend

2nd Low Net Kristie Cho 72 Oakbrook

Low Gross Steph Southbloom 82 Capitol City
Flight 2 Low Net Sophia Kang 67 Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Angela Hobbs 71 Riverbend

Low Gross Connie Beyers 87 High Cedars
Flight 3 Low Net Sandy Brown 72 High Cedars

2nd Low Net Catherine Coleman 75 Riverbend

Low Gross Suncha Tindall 91 Capitol City
Flight 4 Low Net Miriam Young 70 Capitol City

2nd Low Net Jodie Hajduk 74 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Nikki Longmire 87 Tahoma Valley
Flight 5 Low Net Judy Gibbons 68 Tahoma Valley

2nd Low Net Arlene Smith 72 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Charmon Odle 97** Allenmore
Flight 6 Low Net Lee Ann Prielipp 73** Brookdale

2nd Low Net Vicky McDonald 75 Capitol City

Low Gross Sun Chae 93 Whispering Firs
Flight 7 Low Net Karen Oswald 69 Brookdale

2nd Low Net Judy Nettleton 72 Tahoma Valley

Low Gross De Shackelford 102 Brookdale
Flight 8 Low Net Sharon Ringenbach 75** Brookdale

2nd Low Net Marian Mark 75** Tahoma Valley

Low Gross Bee Evans 112 Enumclaw
Flight 9 Low Net Charlene Casey 76 Meadow Park

2nd Low Net Marge Johnson 81 Meadow Park

** Tie breaker

Flight Winners for TWGA at Tahoma Valley, June 6, 2016



Club Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total

Allenmore Charmon Odle Flight 6, Low Gross $17.50 $17.50

Brookdale Lee Ann Prielipp Flight 6, Low Net $17.50
Karen Oswald Flight 7, Low Net $17.50
De Shackelford Flight 8, Low Gross $17.50
Sharon Ringenbach Flight 8, Low Net $17.50 $70.00

Capitol City Steph Southbloom Flight 2, Low Gross $17.50
Suncha Tindall Flight 4, Low Gross $17.50
Mariam Young Flight 4, Low Net $17.50
Vicky McDonald Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $64.50

Enumclaw Bee Evans Flight 9, Low Gross $17.50 $17.50

Hawks Prairie Yasue Alkins Flight 1, Low Gross $17.50
Jodie Hajduk Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Arlene Smith Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $41.50

High Cedars Connie Beyers Flight 3, Low Gross $17.50
Sandy Brown Flight 3, Low Net $17.50 $35.00

Meadow Park Charlene Casey Flight 9, Low Net $17.50
Marge Johnson Flight 9, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $29.50

Oakbrook Kristie Cho Flight 1 ,2nd Low Net $12.00
Sophia Kang Flight 2, Low Net $17.50 $29.50

Riverbend Mary Ryan Flight 1, Low Net $17.50
Angela Hobbs Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Catherine Coleman Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $41.50

Tahoma Valley Nikki Longmire Flight 5, Low Gross $17.50
Judy Gibbons Flight 5, Low Net $17.50
Judy Nettleton Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Marian Mark Flight 8, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $59.00

Whispering Firs Sun Chae Flight 7, Low Gross $17.50 $17.50

Total: $423.00
Casino Hole Winners:

In the circle: Angela Hobbs, Riverbend
Kris Adams, High Cedars
Marle Christensen, Capitol City
Judy Raff, Hawks Prairie
Young Hill, Oakbrook
Lora Thomas, Capitol City

Sandy Brown, High Cedars

Sharon Shattuck, Tahoma Valley

Suellen Hamm, Oakbrook

On the green: Terry Drushal, Whispering Firs

Raffle Winner: Mary Ryan

Pay Outs by  Club


